SWITCHING
   POWER  TRANSFORMER
MODEL NO.  : MPT 4012/MPT 4215/MPT 4220
FEATURES:
* DESIGNED TO MEET UL.,VDE,CSA,
 IEC. REQUIREMENTS.
* COST EFFECTIVE DESIGN
* STANDARDIZED PACKAGING

(A)
D.C.R
(mOHM)
20 KHZ
IDUCTANCE
(uH)
WIRE SIZE
(mm)
MAX
OUTER
DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX
THICKNESS
(mm)
TPC-02026 2 45 26 0.6 17 9
TPC-02125 2 95 125 0.6 17 12
TPC-03040 3 35 40 0.8 22 12
TPC-03110 3 55 110 0.8 22 12
TPC-05064 5 30 64 1.0 26 13
TPC-05100 5 40 100 1.0 26 13
“R” TYPE POWER CHOKE
CURRENT
RATING
(A)
D.C.R
(mOHM)
20 KHZ
IDUCTANCE
(UH)
WIRE SIZE
(mm)
MAX
OUTER
DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX
THICKNESS
(mm)
RPC-03005 3 18 5 0.8 12.7 17.0
RPC-03100 3 60 100 0.8 12.7 26.5
RPC-05025 5 20 25 1.0 12.7 23.0
RPC-05400 5 110 400 1.0 25.0 21.5
RPC-10100 10 32 100 1.30 28.0 21.5
RPC-10300 10 52 300 1.30 35.6 25.5
TAIPEI MULTIPOWER ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
2, 4TH FL. ,  NO.8,  LANE 54,  CHUNG-CHENG
ROAD, HSIN-TIEN CITY, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: (02)2917-9117      FAX: (02)2918-1561